Rhea LED Outdoor Sconce
REAW Series
Features
 This outdoor LED light is ideal for security and general lighting.
Vertical or horizontal mounting. Fixture mounts to standard junction box (not included).
Construction
Durable metal construction with powder coat finish. Standard mounting holes
and hardware are included. Power supply connections must be made

QUANTITY
FIXTURE TYPE
Ordering Information:
Black LED    Adjustable CCT         H      W       D
REAW0518LAJUDBK  20W  2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 18"   5" 2-1/8"
REAW0524LAJUDBK
25W   2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 24"  5"
2-1/8"
Lumens
900
1200
Delivered
ADLF
LENF
OTVF
ADLF
OTVF
L
L
ADLF
LENF
OTVF
ADLF
OTVF
L
L
ADLF
LENF
OTVF
ADLF
OTVF
L
L
ADLF
LENF
OTVF
RWNS
ADLF
LENF
OTVF
L
L
ADLF
LENF
OTVF
RWNS
ADLF
LENF
OTVF
L
L
ADLF
GYLS
LENF
OTVF
RWNS
RYDV
L
Emergency Back-Up (Optional ‘-BB’)
• 90 minute run-time
• 9.6VDC LiFePO4 battery
• 8 watts
REAW0536LAJUDBK 30W 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 36"  5"
2-1/8"1500
REAW0548LAJUDBK 40W 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 48"  5"
2-1/8"2000
REAW0518LAJUDBK-BB 20W 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 18" 5" 2-1/8"900
REAW0524LAJUDBK-BB 25W 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 24"  5" 2-1/8"1200
 REAW0536LAJUDBK-BB 30W 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 36"  5" 2-1/8"1500
REAW0548LAJUDBK-BB 40W 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 48"  5"
2-1/8"2000
Warranty
Limited warranty: This fixture is free from defects in materials and